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MATERIAL:

BATCH: 

DATE: 

ANALYTE RESULT UNITS LOQ

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

SAMPLE RESULTS

CONTACT EMAIL: JON@MEDIABROS.STORE

COA CONTACT: JON WEST

PHONE NUMBER: (971) 771-5619

METALS

0.0841

0.0841

0.0841

0.0421

0.210
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